
Girls MS Combined - 2025 Bremser Invite

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Seymour 00:09:32.13 94

2 De Pere 00:09:45.76 125

3 Chilton 00:09:54.72 170

4 Two Rivers 00:09:56.92 211

5 Oostburg 00:10:08.25 226

6 Manitowoc 00:10:07.76 234

7 Mishicot 00:10:12.15 240

8 Plymouth 00:10:18.39 253

9 Oconto Falls 00:10:24.04 271

10 Southern Door 00:10:23.45 271

11 Brillion 00:10:30.14 292

12 Luxemburg-Casco 00:10:26.65 305

13 Kiel ms 00:10:31.91 305

14 Howards Grove 00:10:42.60 337

15 Kohler 00:10:46.96 364

16 Peshtigo 00:10:47.27 375

17 Sheboygan Falls 00:10:58.91 393

18 Little Chute 00:11:02.84 431

19 Kewaunee 00:11:21.59 458

20 NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:11:30.33 483

21 Sevastopol 00:11:47.50 548

22 New Holstein 00:12:29.07 550

23 Oconto ms 00:12:17.13 624

24 Omro 00:13:54.23 741

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Cedar Grove Belgium 00:11:12.28 4

Sturgeon Bay 00:14:06.09 4

Sheboygan Christian 00:12:00.30 3

St. John Bosco Catholic 00:11:40.83 2

Gibraltar 00:12:39.80 2

Roncalli 00:12:21.37 2

Hilbert 00:12:01.32 1

Manitowoc Lutheran 00:12:38.13 1

Algoma 00:15:31.88 1
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Girls MS Combined - 2025 Bremser Invite

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Seymour 00:09:32.13 23 94

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 626 Audrey Sigl 00:08:43.00 2

2 16 624 Treya Schadrie 00:09:34.03 16

3 17 614 Jaelyn Hill 00:09:37.84 17

4 29 615 Emma Holz 00:09:50.78 29

5 30 627 Mikaela Steffens 00:09:55.00 30

6 37 607 Samantha Bunnell 00:10:06.92 (37)

7 38 619 Grace Mullen 00:10:08.25 (38)

2 De Pere 00:09:45.76 25 125

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 450 Emily Derenne 00:09:06.04 6

2 21 460 Madelyn Long 00:09:42.33 21

3 26 467 Isla Schick 00:09:47.38 26

4 33 455 Anna Hoerth 00:10:04.42 33

5 39 458 Sophie Lenn 00:10:08.64 39

6 50 465 Caroline Rodriguez 00:10:19.45 (50)

7 66 459 Katelyn Long 00:10:34.07 (66)

3 Chilton 00:09:54.72 10 170

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 444 Oriya Wieting 00:09:20.04 11

2 12 440 Elsa Kuehn 00:09:24.16 12

3 22 441 Brady Mulhaney 00:09:42.35 22

4 48 435 Adley Brown 00:10:17.83 48

5 82 443 Ella Tasch 00:10:49.25 77

6 119 438 Bailey Kiel 00:11:23.87 (103)

7 132 436 Emersyn Brown 00:11:36.66 (113)

4 Two Rivers 00:09:56.92 7 211

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 669 Leighton Erickson 00:08:51.20 3

2 4 671 Andi Gallagher 00:08:57.82 4

3 40 670 Leven Erickson 00:10:09.92 40

4 84 674 Ally Revolinsky 00:10:49.95 79

5 90 672 Adelaide Kroiss 00:10:55.70 85

6 126 673 Ilah Radandt 00:11:32.97 (109)

7 195 668 McKenna Brown 00:12:30.51 (136)

5 Oostburg 00:10:08.25 12 226

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 812 Olivia Gephart 00:08:58.23 5

2 36 821 Hailey Teunissen 00:10:06.42 36

3 44 822 Karly Teunissen 00:10:14.71 44

4 61 813 Sydney Haefke 00:10:30.69 61

5 85 816 Mackenzie Lehman 00:10:51.21 80

6 98 823 Elise Van De Wege 00:11:04.39 (90)

7 104 825 Payton Willoughby 00:11:10.24 (94)

6 Manitowoc 00:10:07.76 8 234

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 805 Ava Wetenkamp 00:08:39.92 1

2 27 797 Ella Branam 00:09:49.98 27
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Girls MS Combined - 2025 Bremser Invite

3 34 806 Mia Wetenkamp 00:10:05.51 34

4 65 798 Milanya Camacho 00:10:34.06 65

5 123 799 Callie Derby 00:11:29.32 107

6 206 800 Olivia Eck 00:12:39.96 (140)

7 215 804 Jordyn Spackman 00:12:48.56 (142)

7 Mishicot 00:10:12.15 11 240

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 540 Cali Jo Stodola 00:09:13.38 8

2 18 531 Ava Eells 00:09:40.26 18

3 52 538 Sidney Pietenpol 00:10:20.31 52

4 72 539 Clara Rucinski 00:10:41.22 71

5 99 533 Mya Gerlach 00:11:05.59 91

6 112 530 Ellie Biely 00:11:20.18 (98)

7 113 534 Adelynn Hess 00:11:20.19 (99)

8 Plymouth 00:10:18.39 19 253

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 838 Penelope Poppe 00:09:33.24 15

2 42 828 Olive Barrett 00:10:12.89 42

3 55 834 Elli Gritt 00:10:24.14 55

4 58 845 Paige Vanstraten 00:10:27.45 58

5 88 844 Sutton Steinhardt 00:10:54.24 83

6 95 829 Macy Brandl 00:11:03.19 (88)

7 120 842 Aliyah Smeltzer 00:11:25.45 (104)

9 Oconto Falls 00:10:24.04 17 271

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 41 567 Montana Lotto 00:10:11.33 41

2 49 571 Ruby Meissner 00:10:18.47 49

3 53 574 Rachel Savage 00:10:21.03 53

4 56 570 Eve Martzke 00:10:26.92 56

5 73 560 Ellie Beschta 00:10:42.44 72

6 81 569 Ava Macha 00:10:47.98 (76)

7 93 559 Lila Ahlgrim 00:10:59.27 (87)

10 Southern Door 00:10:23.45 12 271

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 31 652 Savannah Herbst 00:09:59.49 31

2 32 650 Lilah Fritsch 00:10:00.74 32

3 51 659 Addie Martin 00:10:19.88 51

4 77 651 Amber Geisel 00:10:43.69 75

5 87 661 Arianna Vogel 00:10:53.45 82

6 122 653 Evelynne Jeanquart 00:11:28.82 (106)

7 129 660 Grace Novotny 00:11:35.48 (111)

11 Brillion 00:10:30.14 6 292

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 425 Sage Bartel 00:09:30.68 13

2 23 427 Isabel Kempen 00:09:44.65 23

3 46 429 Brittyn Zutz 00:10:17.03 46

4 89 426 Alexa Cachu 00:10:54.91 84

5 170 430 Myla Zutz 00:12:03.44 126

6 275 428 Madison May 00:14:42.03 (157)

12 Luxemburg-Casco 00:10:26.65 18 305

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 527 Josie Zellner 00:09:07.51 7
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Girls MS Combined - 2025 Bremser Invite

2 60 520 Alexis Kaye 00:10:30.20 60

3 71 510 Juliane Alsteen 00:10:41.22 70

4 75 519 Stella Jauquet 00:10:43.36 73

5 105 517 Kinleigh Hau 00:11:10.98 95

6 109 522 Khloe LeGrave 00:11:17.93 (97)

7 130 512 Josephine Bouche 00:11:36.24 (112)

13 Kiel ms 00:10:31.91 10 305

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 508 Cecelia Skrepenski 00:09:31.35 14

2 24 505 Angela Novak 00:09:45.90 24

3 63 498 Sawyer Goodman 00:10:31.56 63

4 97 497 Gabriella Feldman 00:11:04.18 89

5 143 501 Lorin Kraus 00:11:46.56 115

6 153 507 Morgan Schuler 00:11:53.43 (120)

7 234 504 Dani Mueller 00:13:18.67 (147)

14 Howards Grove 00:10:42.60 13 337

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 477 Camila Beiersdorf 00:09:18.34 10

2 43 487 Emmalee Tess 00:10:13.86 43

3 47 486 Sophie Russart 00:10:17.81 47

4 149 483 Callie Nelson 00:11:51.49 118

5 150 485 Trinity Petersen 00:11:51.49 119

6 189 484 Hope Petersen 00:12:25.64 (133)

7 190 482 Abigail Lyskawa 00:12:26.47 (134)

15 Kohler 00:10:46.96 16 364

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 778 Claire Villwock 00:09:50.43 28

2 59 767 Sofia Hocevar 00:10:29.67 59

3 69 776 Charlotte Schleicher 00:10:40.04 68

4 117 764 Katie Gasparick 00:11:22.53 101

5 124 763 Ivy Corpuz 00:11:32.12 108

6 162 779 Elise Villwock 00:12:00.47 (123)

7 174 769 Maddie Kuhn 00:12:06.59 (127)

16 Peshtigo 00:10:47.27 6 375

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 589 Felicity Ermis 00:09:40.46 19

2 64 592 Madilyn Seefeldt 00:10:33.36 64

3 92 591 Brylie McClain 00:10:57.48 86

4 101 587 Nora Baker 00:11:06.99 92

5 134 590 Molly Gross 00:11:38.06 114

6 192 588 London Baumgarten 00:12:29.58 (135)

17 Sheboygan Falls 00:10:58.91 17 393

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 639 Finnleigh Laswell 00:09:41.84 20

2 35 643 Aubrey Potokar 00:10:06.23 35

3 121 637 Ellie Kanois 00:11:27.72 105

4 145 645 Julieta Rojas 00:11:48.46 116

5 147 644 Olivia Robarge 00:11:50.29 117

6 159 632 Alaina Bunting 00:11:58.89 (121)

7 166 638 Payton LaPoint 00:12:01.45 (125)

18 Little Chute 00:11:02.84 16 431

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
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Girls MS Combined - 2025 Bremser Invite

1 57 785 Emma Hoelzel 00:10:26.93 57

2 70 781 Joplyn Brehmer 00:10:40.52 69

3 103 791 Natalie Valentyn 00:11:09.65 93

4 118 787 Nora Janssen 00:11:23.35 102

5 127 795 Reese Vanderloop 00:11:33.74 110

6 161 786 Kara Janssen 00:12:00.33 (122)

7 177 782 Brielle Charles 00:12:09.27 (129)

19 Kewaunee 00:11:21.59 7 458

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 54 496 Scarlett Wisnicky 00:10:24.12 54

2 62 495 Emily Szydel 00:10:31.23 62

3 67 493 Olivia Kuehl 00:10:35.50 67

4 178 490 Josie Jezowski 00:12:12.15 130

5 225 492 Paige Koenig 00:13:04.96 145

6 228 494 Lillian Sinkula 00:13:07.41 (146)

7 304 491 Jenna Kalcik 00:18:38.64 (164)

20 NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:11:30.33 8 483

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 552 Emersyn Drumm 00:09:47.10 25

2 86 554 Madeline Hendricks 00:10:51.53 81

3 106 556 Audrey Johnson 00:11:11.80 96

4 182 550 Calah Armstrong 00:12:15.90 132

5 241 551 Indigo Beaumier 00:13:25.34 149

6 259 557 Zipporah Kremer 00:13:54.89 (155)

7 292 555 McKenna Hendricks 00:15:38.55 (161)

21 Sevastopol 00:11:47.50 7 548

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 45 597 Adela Cordua Stenzel 00:10:15.21 45

2 114 602 Brennan Staats 00:11:20.76 100

3 176 601 Brennan Rass 00:12:07.49 128

4 181 600 Brinley Newton 00:12:15.61 131

5 223 599 Cathryn Fellner 00:12:58.41 144

6 240 603 Margaret Thomas 00:13:25.02 (148)

7 244 598 Mayra Cordua Stenzel 00:13:29.05 (150)

22 New Holstein 00:12:29.07 7 550

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 547 Alayna Rodriguez 00:09:15.81 9

2 83 545 Haylee Koslowski 00:10:49.92 78

3 251 542 Chloe DeSombre 00:13:46.12 152

4 255 548 Anabelle Russell 00:13:51.15 153

5 276 546 Asia Lee 00:14:42.36 158

6 284 544 Sage Klapperich 00:15:09.61 (160)

7 303 543 Emma Gadicke 00:17:32.27 (163)

23 Oconto ms 00:12:17.13 8 624

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 76 579 Elyse Finger 00:10:43.55 74

2 164 583 Kiera Linzmann 00:12:01.14 124

3 200 586 Aubree Sydor 00:12:34.88 137

4 201 585 Sawyer Ruechel 00:12:35.70 138

5 247 582 Madyson LeTourneau 00:13:30.40 151

6 258 584 Marni Monfort 00:13:54.80 (154)

7 277 581 Lily Kelly 00:14:53.01 (159)
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Girls MS Combined - 2025 Bremser Invite

24 Omro 00:13:54.23 5 741

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 203 811 Annabelle Thomas 00:12:37.99 139

2 210 810 Claire Sawitski 00:12:41.68 141

3 219 809 Apphia Patrick 00:12:50.99 143

4 267 807 Maudie Linse 00:14:11.56 156

5 299 808 Amelia Miller 00:17:08.95 162
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Girls MS Combined - 2025 Bremser Invite

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 805 Ava Wetenkamp 8th 00:08:39.92 Manitowoc

2 2 626 Audrey Sigl 6th 00:08:43.00 Seymour

3 3 669 Leighton Erickson 8th 00:08:51.20 Two Rivers

4 4 671 Andi Gallagher 8th 00:08:57.82 Two Rivers

5 5 812 Olivia Gephart 8th 00:08:58.23 Oostburg

6 6 450 Emily Derenne 8th 00:09:06.04 De Pere

7 7 527 Josie Zellner 6th 00:09:07.51 Luxemburg-Casco

8 8 540 Cali Jo Stodola 7th 00:09:13.38 Mishicot

9 9 547 Alayna Rodriguez 7th 00:09:15.81 New Holstein

10 10 477 Camila Beiersdorf 7th 00:09:18.34 Howards Grove

11 11 444 Oriya Wieting 8th 00:09:20.04 Chilton

12 12 440 Elsa Kuehn 8th 00:09:24.16 Chilton

13 13 425 Sage Bartel 8th 00:09:30.68 Brillion

14 14 508 Cecelia Skrepenski 7th 00:09:31.35 Kiel ms

15 15 838 Penelope Poppe 7th 00:09:33.24 Plymouth

16 16 624 Treya Schadrie 8th 00:09:34.03 Seymour

17 17 614 Jaelyn Hill 8th 00:09:37.84 Seymour

18 18 531 Ava Eells 6th 00:09:40.26 Mishicot

19 19 589 Felicity Ermis 7th 00:09:40.46 Peshtigo

20 20 639 Finnleigh Laswell 7th 00:09:41.84 Sheboygan Falls

21 21 460 Madelyn Long 8th 00:09:42.33 De Pere

22 22 441 Brady Mulhaney 7th 00:09:42.35 Chilton

23 23 427 Isabel Kempen 8th 00:09:44.65 Brillion

24 24 505 Angela Novak 8th 00:09:45.90 Kiel ms

25 25 552 Emersyn Drumm 7th 00:09:47.10 NEWCHAA Homeschool

26 26 467 Isla Schick 8th 00:09:47.38 De Pere

27 27 797 Ella Branam 6th 00:09:49.98 Manitowoc

28 28 778 Claire Villwock 8th 00:09:50.43 Kohler

29 29 615 Emma Holz 6th 00:09:50.78 Seymour

30 30 627 Mikaela Steffens 6th 00:09:55.00 Seymour

31 31 652 Savannah Herbst 8th 00:09:59.49 Southern Door

32 32 650 Lilah Fritsch 7th 00:10:00.74 Southern Door

33 33 455 Anna Hoerth 8th 00:10:04.42 De Pere

34 34 806 Mia Wetenkamp 6th 00:10:05.51 Manitowoc

35 35 643 Aubrey Potokar 7th 00:10:06.23 Sheboygan Falls

36 36 821 Hailey Teunissen 8th 00:10:06.42 Oostburg

37 (37) 607 Samantha Bunnell 7th 00:10:06.92 Seymour

38 (38) 619 Grace Mullen 7th 00:10:08.25 Seymour

39 39 458 Sophie Lenn 8th 00:10:08.64 De Pere

40 40 670 Leven Erickson 6th 00:10:09.92 Two Rivers

41 41 567 Montana Lotto 7th 00:10:11.33 Oconto Falls

42 42 828 Olive Barrett 6th 00:10:12.89 Plymouth

43 43 487 Emmalee Tess 7th 00:10:13.86 Howards Grove

44 44 822 Karly Teunissen 6th 00:10:14.71 Oostburg

45 45 597 Adela Cordua Stenzel 6th 00:10:15.21 Sevastopol

46 46 429 Brittyn Zutz 8th 00:10:17.03 Brillion

47 47 486 Sophie Russart 8th 00:10:17.81 Howards Grove

48 48 435 Adley Brown 8th 00:10:17.83 Chilton

49 49 571 Ruby Meissner 6th 00:10:18.47 Oconto Falls

50 (50) 465 Caroline Rodriguez 7th 00:10:19.45 De Pere

51 51 659 Addie Martin 7th 00:10:19.88 Southern Door
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Girls MS Combined - 2025 Bremser Invite

52 52 538 Sidney Pietenpol 7th 00:10:20.31 Mishicot

53 53 574 Rachel Savage 7th 00:10:21.03 Oconto Falls

54 54 496 Scarlett Wisnicky 7th 00:10:24.12 Kewaunee

55 55 834 Elli Gritt 6th 00:10:24.14 Plymouth

56 56 570 Eve Martzke 7th 00:10:26.92 Oconto Falls

57 57 785 Emma Hoelzel 6th 00:10:26.93 Little Chute

58 58 845 Paige Vanstraten 7th 00:10:27.45 Plymouth

59 59 767 Sofia Hocevar 7th 00:10:29.67 Kohler

60 60 520 Alexis Kaye 8th 00:10:30.20 Luxemburg-Casco

61 61 813 Sydney Haefke 6th 00:10:30.69 Oostburg

62 62 495 Emily Szydel 7th 00:10:31.23 Kewaunee

63 63 498 Sawyer Goodman 8th 00:10:31.56 Kiel ms

64 64 592 Madilyn Seefeldt 7th 00:10:33.36 Peshtigo

65 65 798 Milanya Camacho 6th 00:10:34.06 Manitowoc

66 (66) 459 Katelyn Long 8th 00:10:34.07 De Pere

67 67 493 Olivia Kuehl 8th 00:10:35.50 Kewaunee

68 0 612 Braylee Heagle 6th 00:10:39.57 Seymour

69 68 776 Charlotte Schleicher 5th 00:10:40.04 Kohler

70 69 781 Joplyn Brehmer 8th 00:10:40.52 Little Chute

71 70 510 Juliane Alsteen 7th 00:10:41.22 Luxemburg-Casco

72 71 539 Clara Rucinski 5th 00:10:41.22 Mishicot

73 72 560 Ellie Beschta 8th 00:10:42.44 Oconto Falls

74 0 434 Myla Meinen 5th 00:10:43.03 Cedar Grove Belgium

75 73 519 Stella Jauquet 8th 00:10:43.36 Luxemburg-Casco

76 74 579 Elyse Finger 8th 00:10:43.55 Oconto ms

77 75 651 Amber Geisel 8th 00:10:43.69 Southern Door

78 0 609 Louise Daelke 5th 00:10:44.42 Seymour

79 0 468 CeCe Sengkhammer 7th 00:10:44.54 De Pere

80 0 449 Ainsley Carviou 7th 00:10:47.24 De Pere

81 (76) 569 Ava Macha 8th 00:10:47.98 Oconto Falls

82 77 443 Ella Tasch 8th 00:10:49.25 Chilton

83 78 545 Haylee Koslowski 8th 00:10:49.92 New Holstein

84 79 674 Ally Revolinsky 7th 00:10:49.95 Two Rivers

85 80 816 Mackenzie Lehman 6th 00:10:51.21 Oostburg

86 81 554 Madeline Hendricks 6th 00:10:51.53 NEWCHAA Homeschool

87 82 661 Arianna Vogel 7th 00:10:53.45 Southern Door

88 83 844 Sutton Steinhardt 6th 00:10:54.24 Plymouth

89 84 426 Alexa Cachu 7th 00:10:54.91 Brillion

90 85 672 Adelaide Kroiss 7th 00:10:55.70 Two Rivers

91 0 604 Persephone Angel 6th 00:10:56.64 Seymour

92 86 591 Brylie McClain 8th 00:10:57.48 Peshtigo

93 (87) 559 Lila Ahlgrim 6th 00:10:59.27 Oconto Falls

94 0 433 Kenley Meinen 6th 00:10:59.68 Cedar Grove Belgium

95 (88) 829 Macy Brandl 6th 00:11:03.19 Plymouth

96 0 662 Penny Kiedrowski 8th 00:11:04.03 Sturgeon Bay

97 89 497 Gabriella Feldman 6th 00:11:04.18 Kiel ms

98 (90) 823 Elise Van De Wege 8th 00:11:04.39 Oostburg

99 91 533 Mya Gerlach 8th 00:11:05.59 Mishicot

100 0 575 Aubrey Schindel 8th 00:11:06.65 Oconto Falls

101 92 587 Nora Baker 7th 00:11:06.99 Peshtigo

102 0 848 Haddie Schartner 7th 00:11:08.74 St. John Bosco Catholic

103 93 791 Natalie Valentyn 6th 00:11:09.65 Little Chute

104 (94) 825 Payton Willoughby 7th 00:11:10.24 Oostburg

105 95 517 Kinleigh Hau 6th 00:11:10.98 Luxemburg-Casco
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106 96 556 Audrey Johnson 6th 00:11:11.80 NEWCHAA Homeschool

107 0 564 Anna Jahnke 8th 00:11:14.40 Oconto Falls

108 0 432 Ruth Huenink 6th 00:11:17.21 Cedar Grove Belgium

109 (97) 522 Khloe LeGrave 8th 00:11:17.93 Luxemburg-Casco

110 0 605 Ivy Auchue 5th 00:11:18.28 Seymour

111 0 470 Scarlett Wallerich 8th 00:11:19.93 De Pere

112 (98) 530 Ellie Biely 5th 00:11:20.18 Mishicot

113 (99) 534 Adelynn Hess 6th 00:11:20.19 Mishicot

114 100 602 Brennan Staats 7th 00:11:20.76 Sevastopol

115 0 819 Jayden Smies 8th 00:11:21.87 Oostburg

116 0 562 Henley Ermis 6th 00:11:22.39 Oconto Falls

117 101 764 Katie Gasparick 7th 00:11:22.53 Kohler

118 102 787 Nora Janssen 6th 00:11:23.35 Little Chute

119 (103) 438 Bailey Kiel 8th 00:11:23.87 Chilton

120 (104) 842 Aliyah Smeltzer 6th 00:11:25.45 Plymouth

121 105 637 Ellie Kanois 8th 00:11:27.72 Sheboygan Falls

122 (106) 653 Evelynne Jeanquart 8th 00:11:28.82 Southern Door

123 107 799 Callie Derby 8th 00:11:29.32 Manitowoc

124 108 763 Ivy Corpuz 8th 00:11:32.12 Kohler

125 0 621 Carley Rasmussen 6th 00:11:32.55 Seymour

126 (109) 673 Ilah Radandt 6th 00:11:32.97 Two Rivers

127 110 795 Reese Vanderloop 8th 00:11:33.74 Little Chute

128 0 846 Ava Versch 8th 00:11:34.85 Plymouth

129 (111) 660 Grace Novotny 6th 00:11:35.48 Southern Door

130 (112) 512 Josephine Bouche 7th 00:11:36.24 Luxemburg-Casco

131 0 511 Vivian Barta 8th 00:11:36.26 Luxemburg-Casco

132 (113) 436 Emersyn Brown 5th 00:11:36.66 Chilton

133 0 613 Mercedes Heiden 6th 00:11:36.86 Seymour

134 114 590 Molly Gross 8th 00:11:38.06 Peshtigo

135 0 656 Kennedy Lillis-VanFranchen 6th 00:11:38.20 Southern Door

136 0 618 Anna Mullen 5th 00:11:39.61 Seymour

137 0 573 Eila Pagel 6th 00:11:39.98 Oconto Falls

138 0 466 Sophie Schaefer 7th 00:11:40.14 De Pere

139 0 535 Charlotte Junk 5th 00:11:42.61 Mishicot

140 0 610 Kaylin Eisch 8th 00:11:43.29 Seymour

141 0 526 Katie VandenAvond 8th 00:11:43.61 Luxemburg-Casco

142 0 620 Hailey Paholke 6th 00:11:43.91 Seymour

143 115 501 Lorin Kraus 5th 00:11:46.56 Kiel ms

144 0 513 Iris Burnette 6th 00:11:48.02 Luxemburg-Casco

145 116 645 Julieta Rojas 6th 00:11:48.46 Sheboygan Falls

146 0 431 Dakota Hammetter 5th 00:11:49.21 Cedar Grove Belgium

147 117 644 Olivia Robarge 6th 00:11:50.29 Sheboygan Falls

148 0 515 Lexie Frank 7th 00:11:51.18 Luxemburg-Casco

149 118 483 Callie Nelson 5th 00:11:51.49 Howards Grove

150 119 485 Trinity Petersen 5th 00:11:51.49 Howards Grove

151 0 649 Jillayna Fameree 8th 00:11:51.95 Southern Door

152 0 524 Elsie Mleziva 7th 00:11:52.51 Luxemburg-Casco

153 (120) 507 Morgan Schuler 8th 00:11:53.43 Kiel ms

154 0 462 Violet Malcore 7th 00:11:54.98 De Pere

155 0 514 Briella Depeau 7th 00:11:55.86 Luxemburg-Casco

156 0 631 Charis VanDerPuy 6th 00:11:57.38 Sheboygan Christian

157 0 836 Cora Lee 8th 00:11:57.91 Plymouth

158 0 532 Danielle Eis 8th 00:11:58.21 Mishicot

159 (121) 632 Alaina Bunting 6th 00:11:58.89 Sheboygan Falls
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Girls MS Combined - 2025 Bremser Invite

160 0 629 Vivian Grauer 6th 00:11:59.79 Sheboygan Christian

161 (122) 786 Kara Janssen 8th 00:12:00.33 Little Chute

162 (123) 779 Elise Villwock 5th 00:12:00.47 Kohler

163 0 572 Gabby Meyers 6th 00:12:00.51 Oconto Falls

164 124 583 Kiera Linzmann 6th 00:12:01.14 Oconto ms

165 0 476 Alexandria Pohjola 5th 00:12:01.32 Hilbert

166 (125) 638 Payton LaPoint 6th 00:12:01.45 Sheboygan Falls

167 0 617 Cali Kuchta 6th 00:12:02.18 Seymour

168 0 565 Bristol Jensen 6th 00:12:02.37 Oconto Falls

169 0 606 Amelia Biagini 5th 00:12:03.20 Seymour

170 126 430 Myla Zutz 6th 00:12:03.44 Brillion

171 0 630 Nora Sauve 6th 00:12:03.72 Sheboygan Christian

172 0 442 Gloriana Popp 5th 00:12:04.74 Chilton

173 0 472 Avery Burress 7th 00:12:05.38 Gibraltar

174 (127) 769 Maddie Kuhn 5th 00:12:06.59 Kohler

175 0 616 Grace Jennings 6th 00:12:07.10 Seymour

176 128 601 Brennan Rass 8th 00:12:07.49 Sevastopol

177 (129) 782 Brielle Charles 6th 00:12:09.27 Little Chute

178 130 490 Josie Jezowski 8th 00:12:12.15 Kewaunee

179 0 847 Ashley Borkovetz 7th 00:12:12.93 St. John Bosco Catholic

180 0 790 Maddie Schuh 6th 00:12:15.21 Little Chute

181 131 600 Brinley Newton 6th 00:12:15.61 Sevastopol

182 132 550 Calah Armstrong 7th 00:12:15.90 NEWCHAA Homeschool

183 0 789 Alana Propson 6th 00:12:16.08 Little Chute

184 0 765 Aggie Gumm 5th 00:12:18.35 Kohler

185 0 770 Calla Lasko 5th 00:12:18.69 Kohler

186 0 596 Marie Grosvenor 6th 00:12:19.46 Roncalli

187 0 774 Dylan Price 5th 00:12:20.77 Kohler

188 0 594 Ali Brisch 6th 00:12:23.29 Roncalli

189 (133) 484 Hope Petersen 7th 00:12:25.64 Howards Grove

190 (134) 482 Abigail Lyskawa 8th 00:12:26.47 Howards Grove

191 0 832 Stella Dailey 6th 00:12:28.03 Plymouth

192 (135) 588 London Baumgarten 8th 00:12:29.58 Peshtigo

193 0 489 Tess Waters 6th 00:12:29.71 Howards Grove

194 0 611 Delilah Hassman 6th 00:12:30.33 Seymour

195 (136) 668 McKenna Brown 5th 00:12:30.51 Two Rivers

196 0 439 Ella Koenigs 8th 00:12:30.94 Chilton

197 0 641 Emily Lohr 6th 00:12:33.08 Sheboygan Falls

198 0 814 Hannah Hylen 6th 00:12:33.21 Oostburg

199 0 775 Cate Risseeuw 7th 00:12:34.06 Kohler

200 137 586 Aubree Sydor 5th 00:12:34.88 Oconto ms

201 138 585 Sawyer Ruechel 5th 00:12:35.70 Oconto ms

202 0 658 Ariel Mancheski 6th 00:12:37.34 Southern Door

203 139 811 Annabelle Thomas 8th 00:12:37.99 Omro

204 0 528 Aviya Barthel 6th 00:12:38.13 Manitowoc Lutheran

205 0 647 Kendall Schleicher 7th 00:12:39.67 Sheboygan Falls

206 (140) 800 Olivia Eck 6th 00:12:39.96 Manitowoc

207 0 777 Enkelejda Shaqiri-Rechi 6th 00:12:40.45 Kohler

208 0 480 Izzy Holzer 6th 00:12:41.29 Howards Grove

209 0 518 Aubrey Jahnke 6th 00:12:41.68 Luxemburg-Casco

210 141 810 Claire Sawitski 6th 00:12:41.68 Omro

211 0 576 Jordan Tyczkowski 6th 00:12:43.73 Oconto Falls

212 0 628 Cayleigh Zuiches 6th 00:12:43.82 Seymour

213 0 478 Addison Christian 6th 00:12:46.86 Howards Grove
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214 0 820 Emma Stolpa 8th 00:12:47.13 Oostburg

215 (142) 804 Jordyn Spackman 6th 00:12:48.56 Manitowoc

216 0 471 Lindsay Williams 7th 00:12:49.71 De Pere

217 0 636 Adelaide Hoes 8th 00:12:50.21 Sheboygan Falls

218 0 833 Natalie Froom 7th 00:12:50.47 Plymouth

219 143 809 Apphia Patrick 6th 00:12:50.99 Omro

220 0 537 Alexa Mott 5th 00:12:51.83 Mishicot

221 0 788 Aubrey Kuhn 6th 00:12:56.47 Little Chute

222 0 665 Sonora Mauer 6th 00:12:57.95 Sturgeon Bay

223 144 599 Cathryn Fellner 6th 00:12:58.41 Sevastopol

224 0 536 Eva Loberger 5th 00:13:04.14 Mishicot

225 145 492 Paige Koenig 5th 00:13:04.96 Kewaunee

226 0 568 Audrey Luoma 6th 00:13:05.26 Oconto Falls

227 0 625 Mylah Schramm 6th 00:13:05.29 Seymour

228 (146) 494 Lillian Sinkula 5th 00:13:07.41 Kewaunee

229 0 657 Cambria Londo 6th 00:13:10.66 Southern Door

230 0 521 Stella Kaye 7th 00:13:10.86 Luxemburg-Casco

231 0 563 Kora Evans Malek 6th 00:13:10.95 Oconto Falls

232 0 474 Keegan Rasmusson 8th 00:13:14.22 Gibraltar

233 0 646 Aaliyah Roman 6th 00:13:15.97 Sheboygan Falls

234 (147) 504 Dani Mueller 5th 00:13:18.67 Kiel ms

235 0 488 Lydia Walchesky 7th 00:13:18.76 Howards Grove

236 0 801 Kamila Figueroa 8th 00:13:19.57 Manitowoc

237 0 503 Delia Marin-Metko 5th 00:13:20.92 Kiel ms

238 0 525 Stella Peot 8th 00:13:24.68 Luxemburg-Casco

239 0 461 Piper Longlais 7th 00:13:24.93 De Pere

240 (148) 603 Margaret Thomas 8th 00:13:25.02 Sevastopol

241 149 551 Indigo Beaumier 5th 00:13:25.34 NEWCHAA Homeschool

242 0 768 MinJi Hopper 5th 00:13:25.78 Kohler

243 0 762 Annaleise Bustos 6th 00:13:27.69 Kohler

244 (150) 598 Mayra Cordua Stenzel 8th 00:13:29.05 Sevastopol

245 0 837 Evelyn Nass 6th 00:13:29.57 Plymouth

246 0 771 Ava Laundre 5th 00:13:30.33 Kohler

247 151 582 Madyson LeTourneau 6th 00:13:30.40 Oconto ms

248 0 784 Wynslee Fredrick 6th 00:13:37.16 Little Chute

249 0 516 Kayle Georgel 6th 00:13:43.01 Luxemburg-Casco

250 0 841 Ella Schaff 6th 00:13:46.02 Plymouth

251 152 542 Chloe DeSombre 7th 00:13:46.12 New Holstein

252 0 469 Hailey Steeber 8th 00:13:49.14 De Pere

253 0 447 Kate Bulkowski 7th 00:13:49.34 De Pere

254 0 761 Jillian Burris 5th 00:13:49.85 Kohler

255 153 548 Anabelle Russell 7th 00:13:51.15 New Holstein

256 0 824 Emry VanEss 6th 00:13:51.68 Oostburg

257 0 523 Andi Metzler 6th 00:13:53.32 Luxemburg-Casco

258 (154) 584 Marni Monfort 7th 00:13:54.80 Oconto ms

259 (155) 557 Zipporah Kremer 7th 00:13:54.89 NEWCHAA Homeschool

260 0 446 Kallie Boncher 7th 00:13:56.16 De Pere

261 0 451 Zola Hall 7th 00:14:04.13 De Pere

262 0 457 Grace Kim 7th 00:14:04.44 De Pere

263 0 635 Catelyn Goble 7th 00:14:05.53 Sheboygan Falls

264 0 633 Andrea Delk 7th 00:14:05.93 Sheboygan Falls

265 0 648 Madlyn Schmidt 6th 00:14:07.77 Sheboygan Falls

266 0 454 Olivia Henkels 7th 00:14:09.84 De Pere

267 156 807 Maudie Linse 6th 00:14:11.56 Omro
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268 0 793 Hayden Van Lanen 6th 00:14:15.35 Little Chute

269 0 818 Gwyneth Michna 8th 00:14:18.87 Oostburg

270 0 642 Gabrielle Mauer 6th 00:14:31.06 Sheboygan Falls

271 0 502 Lillian LaFave 7th 00:14:31.67 Kiel ms

272 0 448 Aaleigh Busse 7th 00:14:32.71 De Pere

273 0 783 Ellie Cole 6th 00:14:35.76 Little Chute

274 0 843 Natalyah Smith 5th 00:14:36.40 Plymouth

275 (157) 428 Madison May 6th 00:14:42.03 Brillion

276 158 546 Asia Lee 7th 00:14:42.36 New Holstein

277 (159) 581 Lily Kelly 5th 00:14:53.01 Oconto ms

278 0 835 Ella Kilcoyne 6th 00:14:54.12 Plymouth

279 0 456 McKenna HoopingamerTweedale 8th 00:14:58.16 De Pere

280 0 831 Claire Chen 6th 00:15:05.68 Plymouth

281 0 479 Hailey Holm 5th 00:15:06.68 Howards Grove

282 0 839 Eleanor Price 5th 00:15:06.91 Plymouth

283 0 654 Zoey Jilot 6th 00:15:09.27 Southern Door

284 (160) 544 Sage Klapperich 6th 00:15:09.61 New Holstein

285 0 437 Natalie Hephner 5th 00:15:09.72 Chilton

286 0 464 Ellie Raduechel 8th 00:15:10.88 De Pere

287 0 826 Isabelle Anhalt 5th 00:15:14.32 Plymouth

288 0 666 Afton Orns 8th 00:15:16.63 Sturgeon Bay

289 0 634 Rebecca Garcia 8th 00:15:16.92 Sheboygan Falls

290 0 453 Giana Hauser 8th 00:15:26.18 De Pere

291 0 424 Karly Salzseider 8th 00:15:31.88 Algoma

292 (161) 555 McKenna Hendricks 7th 00:15:38.55 NEWCHAA Homeschool

293 0 827 Kennedy Arnhoelter 5th 00:16:33.60 Plymouth

294 0 452 Lily Hathaway 7th 00:16:37.84 De Pere

295 0 792 Raya Van Harpen 6th 00:16:58.88 Little Chute

296 0 794 Harper Van Vreede 6th 00:17:02.72 Little Chute

297 0 663 Ariana Luett 6th 00:17:05.75 Sturgeon Bay

298 0 558 Kolette Westergren 5th 00:17:06.93 NEWCHAA Homeschool

299 162 808 Amelia Miller 6th 00:17:08.95 Omro

300 0 509 Molly Weir 5th 00:17:09.53 Kiel ms

301 0 481 Sophia Lee 5th 00:17:15.94 Howards Grove

302 0 580 Nina Hyland 5th 00:17:19.13 Oconto ms

303 (163) 543 Emma Gadicke 6th 00:17:32.27 New Holstein

304 (164) 491 Jenna Kalcik 7th 00:18:38.64 Kewaunee

305 0 623 Nyomi Routheaux 5th 00:18:41.36 Seymour

306 0 577 Sunny Weenig 6th 00:18:51.51 Oconto Falls

307 0 640 Gabriella Lathen 6th 00:19:17.11 Sheboygan Falls

308 0 796 Alexa Young 6th 00:22:37.57 Little Chute
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